
‭Thompson Thunder Girls Basketball 2024 Schedule‬
‭(updated 1/24/24)‬

‭Date‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭7th Grade‬ ‭8th Grade‬ ‭Time‬

‭Tuesday, January 23‬ ‭Rotolo‬ ‭Rescheduled to Feb. 5th‬

‭Thursday, January 25‬ ‭Wredling‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Friday, January 26 &‬
‭Saturday, January 27‬

‭Kaneland Harter‬
‭Invitational‬

‭No‬
‭Games‬

‭@ Kaneland‬
‭8A only‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Tuesday, January 30‬ ‭Geneva North‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Thursday, February 1‬ ‭Aurora Herget‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home (B only)‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Friday, February 2 &‬
‭Saturday, February 3‬

‭Kaneland Harter‬
‭Invitational‬

‭@ Kaneland‬
‭7A only‬

‭No‬
‭Games‬ ‭TBA‬

‭Monday, February 5‬ ‭Rotolo‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Saturday, February 10‬ ‭DeKalb & TBD‬ ‭7A @ Wredling‬ ‭8A @ Wredling‬ ‭9:00 AM‬

‭Monday, February 12‬ ‭Geneva South‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Away (A only)‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Tuesday, February 13‬ ‭Rotolo‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Thursday, February 15‬ ‭Aurora Washington‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home (B only)‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Tuesday, February 20‬ ‭Wredling‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Thursday, February 22‬ ‭Geneva North‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Wednesday, February 28‬ ‭Geneva South‬ ‭Away‬ ‭Home (A only)‬ ‭4:15‬

‭Monday, March 4‬
‭Conference‬
‭Tournament‬

‭(play in)‬
‭Geneva North‬ ‭Geneva North‬ ‭4:30‬

‭Tuesday, March 5‬ ‭Conference‬
‭Semifinals‬ ‭Geneva North‬ ‭Wredling‬ ‭4:30 / 5:30‬

‭Wednesday, March 6‬
‭Conference‬

‭Championship‬
‭7th grade‬

‭7 A and B Championships‬
‭@ Wredling‬ ‭4:30 / 5:30‬

‭Thursday, March 7‬
‭Conference‬

‭Championship‬
‭8th grade‬

‭8 A and B Championships‬
‭@ Wredling‬ ‭4:30 / 5:30‬


